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Saturday

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8
Game 9
Game 10

9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025
10/4/2025
10/11/2025
10/18/2025
10/25/2025
11/1/2025
11/8/2025
11/15/2025

Fast Valley Baseball T-Ball Schedule

Coach: Jose Marron %@ST "‘fll:yé
Wkl
Red Sox T-Ball Schedule >
at Home Team = 3rd Base Side
Pr‘al\tlzat;.ﬁi%ne % Field_2 Visiting Team = 1st Base Side
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Left Field Rockies at Red Sox
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Left Field Dodgers at Red Sox
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Right Field Red Sox at Peaches Black
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Infield Peaches Red at Red Sox
Picture Day Infield Red Sox at Peaches Pink
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Right Field Red Sox at Rockies
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Left Field Red Sox at Dodgers
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Left Field Peaches Black at Red Sox
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Infield Red Sox at Peaches Red
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Left Field Peaches Pink at Red Sox

*Field Reference
Infield = Espee Field 2 Infield
Right = Espee Field 2 Right Field
Left = Espee Field 2 Left Field
Center = Espee Field 2 Centerfield




