

## East Valley Baseball T-Ball Schedule

**Coach: Jose Marron** 



## **Red Sox T-Ball Schedule**

		Warm-up	Game/Start		at Home Team = 3rd Base Side Visiting Team = 1st Base Side
	<u>Saturday</u>	Practice Time	<u>Time</u>	Field 2	Visiting Team - 1st base Side
Game 1	9/13/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Left Field	Rockies at Red Sox
Game 2	9/20/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Left Field	Dodgers at Red Sox
Game 3	9/27/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Right Field	Red Sox at Peaches Black
Game 4	10/4/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Infield	Peaches Red at Red Sox
Game 5	10/11/2025	Picture Day		Infield	Red Sox at Peaches Pink
Game 6	10/18/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Right Field	Red Sox at Rockies
Game 7	10/25/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Left Field	Red Sox at Dodgers
Game 8	11/1/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Left Field	Peaches Black at Red Sox
Game 9	11/8/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Infield	Red Sox at Peaches Red
Game 10	11/15/2025	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Left Field	Peaches Pink at Red Sox

## \*Field Reference

Infield = Espee Field 2 Infield Right = Espee Field 2 Right Field Left = Espee Field 2 Left Field Center = Espee Field 2 Centerfield